Year 3

Group

P's
share
of col.

T's
share
of col.

1.
consolidated
taxable income

$1,200

$1,500

$(300)

2.
consolidated
net regular
tax

$420

$525

$(105)

3.
consolidated
alternative
minimum
taxable income

$1,500

$1,700

$(200)

4.
consolidated
tentative
minimum tax

$300

$340

$(40)

5.
consolidated
net income tax

$420

6. greater of
line 4 or 25%
of (line 2

minus $25,000)
for the group

$300

7.
consolidated
§38 (c)
limitation
(line 5 minus
line o)

$120

$(103)




