Year 3	Group	P's share of col.	T's share of col. 1
1. consolidated taxable income	\$1,200	\$1,500	\$(300)
2. consolidated net regular tax	\$420	\$525	\$(105)
3. consolidated alternative minimum taxable income	\$1,500	\$1,700	\$(200)
4. consolidated tentative minimum tax	\$300	\$340	\$(40)
5. consolidated net income tax	\$420	\$525	\$(105)
6. greater of line 4 or 25% of (line 2 minus \$25,000) for the group	\$300		
7. consolidated \$38(c) limitation (line 5 minus line 6)	\$120		